
Academic Team Schedule 2024

Date Day Opponent Location Time

1/4/24 Thurs Felicity HS New Richmond HS 4:00

1/9/24 Tues Georgetown HS New Richmond HS 4:00

1/11/24 Thurs Williamsburg HS New Richmond HS 4:00

1/16/24 Tues Batavia HS Batavia HS 4:00

1/18/24 Thurs Clinton Massie HS New Richmond HS 4:00

1/23/24 Tues Goshen HS Goshen HS 4:00

1/30/24 Tues Western Brown HS Western Brown HS 4:00

2/1/24 Thurs Wilmington HS New Richmond HS 4:00

2/6/24 Tues Bethel-Tate HS Bethel-Tate HS 4:00

2/8/24 Thurs Blanchester HS New Richmond HS 4:00

2/13/24 Tues CNE HS CNE HS 4:00

2/15/24 Thurs East Clinton HS East Clinton HS 4:00

2/24/24 Sat SBAAC Tournament CNE HS 9:00

*IF both schools are ready matches may start early.


